
 0.95 

 0.84 

 0.66 

OPTION 1: RIBBED WHEEL

HIGH VOLTAGE

LOW VOLTAGE

 1.21 

 MOUNTING PANEL THICKNESS:
0.031" - 0.125"

CONNECTOR

 1.50 

 0.95 
 1.21 

 0.31 

OPTION 2: PADDLE

CONNECTOR

HIGH VOLTAGE

LOW VOLTAGE

SAT SERIES- ACTUATOR OPTIONS
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